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         July/August 2020 

BTSC 2020 Calendar of Events 
 

To add event or volunteer contact Kathy Hardin @kathardin39@gmail.com or 404-218-6360 
 

Date       Event      Location     Leader(s) 
 
 
July 6, Monday   Lake Tamarack Swim   Bent Tree   Claire 
 
September 5, Saturday   Derby Party      Club Tamarack Rich and Janet 
September 10, Thursday  Western Dressage Practice  Horse Park   Jan/Gigi 
September 12, Saturday   Western Dressage Show  Horse Park   Jan/Gigi 
September 16, Wednesday  Play Day/trail ride    Horse Park   Kathy Hardin 
September 19, Saturday   Local Ride       Prince Cabin  (Leader??) 
September 30, Wednesday  Play Day/trail ride    Horse Park   Kathy Hardin 
 
October 1-4 weekend   Trailering Trip    TBD    (Leader??) 
October 14, Wednesday  Play Day/trail ride  Horse Park  Kathy Hardin 
October 17, Saturday   Horse Show    Horse Park  Claire Eubanks 
October 28, Wednesday  Play Day/trail ride  Horse Park  Kathy Hardin 
 
November 1, Sunday  Trailering Ride      Chickamauga  (Leader??) 
November 7, Saturday  Omoksee        Horse Park   Rich Vigue 
November 14, Saturday  Thanksgiving Dinner    Club Tamarack Rich & Janet Vigue 
November 21, Saturday  Montana East Trail Challenge Talking Rock  Rich & Janet 
 
December 12, Saturday  Christmas Party       Pendley Stables    Kathy Hardin 


